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DATE

06-30-93

08-30-93

10-20-93

11-23-93

11-29-93

01-27-94

03-25-94

03-23-94

06-28-94

09-15-94

10-25-94

11-23-94

01-23-95

:03-15-95

DECEASED

Bickley, Jacob Frank

Bice, Frances G.

Bigby, Guy Nelson

Beard, Virginia Adele

Beck, Jesse

Bickley, Charlie B.

Bickley, Allie V.

Beery, Andrew Paul

Bell, Randall Theron

Bedenbaugh, Christian Jacob

Belt, Larry G. , Sr.

Beelers, Jennifer N.

Bigham, Pervy V.

Beauchemin. Mar.ilun :"S . .

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Bickley, Blondell Hallman P.R.

Arnold Paul
Lewi s , -fiaWrl-A3=&©î - P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Beck, Carol S. P.R.

Bickley, Bobby D. P.R.

Will Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Bell, Pamela Stratacos P.R,

Bedenbaugh, Ann Marie P.R.

Sharpe, Angela I. P.R.

Settlement Only

Bigham, Eva P.R.

BRanr_he»nn"nT ATf-roH T. PP
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FILE
NUMBER

93ES3200456

93ES3200587

93FS3200713

93ES3200818

93ES3200823

94ES3200062

94ES3200229

94FS3200223

94ES3200493

94ES3200668

94ES3200782

94GC3200135

95ES3200080

95ES3200238
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BOOK PAGE
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